T10C250JF
Part Number T10C250JF
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description THYRISTOR TVS 250V 250A 3PIN RDL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
T10C250JF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of T10C250JF
Manufacturer Part Number T10C250JF Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description THYRISTOR TVS 250V 250A 3PIN RDL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State 4V Voltage - Off State 250V
Voltage - Breakover - Series SIDACtor®
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial - 3 Leads
Number of Elements 2 Mounting Type Through Hole
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs) 250A Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 100A
Current - Hold (Ih) - Capacitance -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ T10C250JF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for T10C250JF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
T10C180B THYRISTOR TVS 180V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C220B THYRISTOR TVS 220V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C220E THYRISTOR TVS 220V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10E0 CONN ADAPTER RCPT SOC-EC SIMPLEX Greenlee Communications 500 pcs
T10C60F T10C60F SANREX SANREX 105 pcs
T10E2 CONN ADAPT RCPT SOC-E2000 SMPLX Greenlee Communications 500 pcs
T10C270B THYRISTOR TVS 270V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C250J THYRISTOR TVS 250V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C180E THYRISTOR TVS 180V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C360BF THYRISTOR TVS 360V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C270E THYRISTOR TVS 270V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C220BF THYRISTOR TVS 220V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C220J THYRISTOR TVS 220V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C220JF THYRISTOR TVS 220V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C340B THYRISTOR TVS 340V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C140EF THYRISTOR TVS 140V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C360B THYRISTOR TVS 360V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C220EF THYRISTOR TVS 220V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C340BF THYRISTOR TVS 340V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10C270BF THYRISTOR TVS 270V 250A 3PIN RDL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
T10C250JF Details PDF